Jun 30 2024 (12:03) India Rail Info 1

Whitefield - KSR Bengaluru MEMU Express Special/01766 - MEMU - SWR

BNCE/Bengaluru East (Bangalore) to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
Oh 25m - 7 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 WFD | Whitefield 10:20 0o 1 0 70 868 |SWR
2 HDIH |Hoodi Halt 10:24 10:25 Tm (0 |1 5 41 886 |SWR
3 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 10:32 10:33 Tm |0 |1 9 41 |904 |SWR
4  |BYPL |Baiyyappanahalli 10:37 10:39 2m (1 |1 12 |48 908 |SWR
5 |BNCE |Bengaluru East 10:44 10:45 im [0 |1 16 |23 |906 |SWR
(Bangalore)
6 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 10:52 10:54 2m [0 |1 19 16 (920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
7 |SBC (KSR Bengaluru City 11:10 7 23 |- 897 [SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

Jun 30 2024 (12:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



